
TOWN OF WARNER 
Post Office Box 265 ~ 5 East Main Street 
Warner, New Hampshire 03278-0265 

Telephone: (603) 456-2298 
WarnerNH.gov ~ administrator@warnernh.gov 

 
 

Posted: 1/29/2026, Updated: 2/2/2026 

Select Board 
Harry Seidel, Chair 

Michael Smith 
Alfred Hanson 

Kathleen Frenette, Town Administrator 

Consent Agenda 
February 3, 2026 

 
 
 
Timber Yield Tax: 
25-463-02 T 
25-463-04 T 
25-463-06 T 
25-463-08 T 
25-463-09 T 
25-463-10 T 
25-463-15 T 
 
Abatements 
Granted - 8 
Denied - 6 
 
Solar Exemption 
Map 10 Lot 027 
 
A-10 
Map 14 Lot 045 
Map 14 Lot 002 
Map 03 Lot 073 
 
Snowmobile Trail Permission Form 
Kearsarge Trail Snails SMC Inc. 
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